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L] 030 - General
O 031 - Electrical
[0 032 — Mechanical

MATERIAL LIST

SHEET - .1 OF 2
LIST NUMBER

MODEL NUMBER \;Nm&\xnﬂ
DATE COMPILED

Part Number

Description . _ Used On

A5756 ASSY, PC BD IND
A5757 ASSY, PC BD SW
BI110-7 . | LAMP, INCAN
CC100-28 CAP, FXD, CER
MR213 METER, KW OUTPUT
MR214 METER, REF PWR
RVANBYSC102B RESISTOR, VAR, SW
SW522-1 SWITCH, PUSH

TM100-22 TERMINAL STRIP

AX789
AX789
AX789
AX789

AX789
AX789
AX789
AX789
AX789

Symbol Number

1 2102 1

1 | z101 1
1 | ps101

9 | c101,C102,¢103,C104,
€105,C106,C107.C108,
€109

1| mi02

1| m01

1 | s101

1| s102

1 TB101




MATERIAL LIST
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D 030 — General LIST NUMBER
031 — Electrical AX78 e
[0 032 — Mechanical MODEL NUMBER / w\f T
DATE COMPILED

Part Number

Description _ Used On Qty Symbol Number

CA1856 CABLE AX789 1

CK2189 SCHEMATIC AX789 1
CK2190 | . SCHEMATIC AX789 1
CK2191 SCHEMATIC AX789 1
LD3106/MS6895 FR PNL AX789 1
LI114-R1 LENS, IND LITE AX789 1
MP127-3 KNOB AX789 1
MS6895 PANEL FR AX789 1
MS6896 CHAS WRAPAROUND AX789 1
MS6897 COVER, TOP/BOT AX789 s
MS6835-2 BKT AX789 s
PX1242-1 SPACER, SW AX789° 1
PX1242-2 SPACER, SW AX789 2
TE149 LUG, SOLDER AX789 2

TE110-5 LUG, SOLDER AX789 6




